

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 809/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in WP No. 10395/2005 & RWPMP No. 30279/2005 of

The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

MOHD. AZEEMUDDIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 810 of 2006

With I.A.1(c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks.

(P.D. BALODI)

A.R.-cum-P.S.

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

Court Master