

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2042 OF 2007

MOHD. AZEEMUDDIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2041 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 13/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Sundarvardhan,Sr.Adv.

State of A.P. Mr.G.N.Reddy,Adv.

Mr.C.Kannan,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER